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TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Width with stand (mm)

Height with stand (mm)

Depth with stand (mm)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)
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IIYAMA XUB2595WSU-B1

Monitor

25

IPS

WUXGA

1920x1200

5354

338.7

5.55/18.75

5.55/5.55

16:10

300

178/178

1 x HDMI (Input)

1x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

2 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input/output)

1 x DisplayPort (Input)

1xUSB-B

2xUSB-A20

546.5

399-529

210

546.5

363

45
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Net weight (kg) 5.2

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The ProLite XUB2595WSU-B1 is a 25" monitor from liyama that guarantees excellent image quality. Equipped with a matte IPS LED matrix, the desktop
monitor perfectly reproduces colors and offers wide viewing angles (178°/178°).

The 25-inch XUB2595WSU-B1 operates at WUXGA resolution (1920x1200 pixels), and the height-adjustable foot (from 399 to 529 mm) as well as the
pivot function (by 90°) guarantee high working comfort. This comfort is also enhanced by Flicker-free technology, which reduces the problem of flickering
and limits blue light that is harmful to the eye.

An additional advantage is the ability to tilt 22° up and 5° down, as well as rotate the foot by 90° (45° left and 45° right). The monitor without a stand can be
hung on a stand or wall thanks to the 100x100mm VESA mounting spacing. The monitor can be operated in both vertical and horizontal positions.

The liyama ProLite XUB2595WSU-B1 features VGA, HDMI and DisplayPort signal inputs, two USB-A ports, one USB-B port, and headphone output as
well as audio input on 3.5mm jacks.

Rent the liyama ProLite XUB2595WSU-B1 business monitor today at SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1421-iiyama-xub2595wsu-b1.html
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